10/25/2017 Airbnb Travel Reccipt. Confirmation Code HMWSK Y DNJK

@ airbnb

Confirmed: 3 nights in Mobile, AL

Booked by Marina Green
Monday, Sep 18, 2017

Check In Check Out
Nov 14, > Nov 17,
2017 2017

Entire home/apt

Riverfront Retreat Near Downtown
Mobile AL

221 Riverbend Drive Bldg 5
Mobile, AL 36605

United States

Hosted by Mark DeVoe
Phone: +1(251) 510-0017

5 Travelers on this trip

Marina Green

-+4 more guests

Cost per traveler
This trip was $29.62 per person, per night,
including taxes and other fees.

Security Deposit

A Host requires a Security Deposit of $200 to
book this listing. The Guest is responsible for
the amount of the Security Deposit, but it will
not be charged unless the host makes a claim.

Need help?

Charges
$110.00 x 3 nights
Cleaning fees @
Service Fee @

Occupancy taxes

Total

Payment

Paid with VISA eeee 4790
Mon, September 18, 2017 @ 6:33 AM EDT

Total Paid

Airbnb, Inc.
888 Brannan Street
San Francisco, CA 94103

Accepted
HMWS5KYDNJK

$330.00
$50.00
$49.08

$15.20

$444.28

$444.28

$444.28

Add billing
details



