

Airbnb, Inc. 888 Brannan Street San Francisco, CA 94103

Confirmed: 3 nights in Mobile, AL

Booked by Marina Green Monday, Sep 18, 2017		Accepted HMW5KYDNJK
Check In Check Control Nov 14, Nov	01141.900	
2017 20	\$110.00 × 3 nights	\$330.00
	Cleaning fees ?	\$50.00
Entire home/apt	Service Fee 2	\$49.08
Riverfront Retreat Near Downtown		
Mobile AL	Occupancy taxes	\$15.20
221 Riverbend Drive Bldg 5		
Mobile, AL 36605 United States	Total	\$444.28
Hosted by Mark DeVoe		
Phone: +1 (251) 510-0017		
	Payment	
	Paid with VISA ●●●● 4790	\$444.28
5 Travelers on this trip	Mon, September 18, 2017 @ 6:33 AM EDT	
Marina Green	Total Paid	\$444.28

Cost per traveler

+4 more guests

This trip was \$29.62 per person, per night, including taxes and other fees.

Security Deposit

A Host requires a Security Deposit of \$200 to book this listing. The Guest is responsible for the amount of the Security Deposit, but it will not be charged unless the host makes a claim.

Add billing details